
 

 

 

Date Sheet for Term – I Examination (3rd to 9th) (2025-26) 
Date Day 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 

01.10.25 Wednesday 
English (O) 
Punjabi (O) 

Hindi (O) 
Science (O) 

Punjabi (O) 
S.St. (O) 

Chemistry Physics Biology Geography 

02.10.25 Thursday Dussehra & Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

03.10.25 Friday Maths Science Maths  (O) Maths Biology Chemistry Maths 

04.10.25 Saturday Maths (O) English (O) English Punjabi Computer Geography Hindi 

05.10.25 Sunday Sunday 

06.10.25 Monday Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Punjabi Biology 

English 
Literature 

English 
Grammar 

His / Civics 

07.10.25 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

08.10.25 Wednesday Social Science Maths Science Physics Hindi 
English 

Literature Biology 

09.10.25 Thursday Computer S.St. (O)   Hindi Computer His/ Civics Hindi 
Computer/ 
Phy.   Edu. 

10.10.25 Friday Karva Chauth Holiday 

11.10.25 Saturday Punjabi English Social Science Geography English 
Grammar 

Punjabi Punjabi 

12.10.25 Sunday Sunday 

13.10.25 Monday English Hindi Maths His/ Civics Chemistry Maths 
English 

Literature 
14.10.25 Tuesday Preparatory  Holiday 

15.10.25 Wednesday Science Punjabi Computer Hindi  Maths Physics Chemistry 

16.10.25 Thursday Preparatory Holiday 

17.10.25 Friday Science (O) 
Maths (O)  

Punjabi (O) Hindi (O) 
English 

Literature Geography His/ Civics Physics 

18.10.25 Saturday 
S.St. (O)   

Hindi (O) Computer 
Science (O)  
English (O) 

English 
Grammar Punjabi Computer  

English 
Grammar 

 

Principal  Mohan Lal 
WISDOM SCHOOL,NAGRI 
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Important Instructions for Examination (2025-26) 
1. Prepare yourself well for examination. 

2. All the students must report in school on time and proper School Uniform . 

3. Bring your own required material related to Examination (Paper Board, Stationery etc.) 

4. Don’t bring any valuable article or money, electronic device, mobile phone in  school campus. 

5. Kindly ensure that all pending fees are cleared before the start of the examination to avoid any inconvenience. 

6. No leave will be sanctioned during examination. Only medical emergency will be considered with permission of principal. 

7. Kindly support your child by encouraging a regular study routine, ensuring adequate rest, and providing nutritious meals. 

8. For any questions regarding the date sheet or examinations, please contact the school administration during office hours. 
 

 

 

     Respected  Parents 

                                  Greetings !!                                                                                                 

  This is to inform you that Term - I Examination: 2025-26 is scheduled from 1st October, 2025 (Wednesday) 

   
 School buses will ply as per the time schedule of exams. 
 School Timing during Exams   :    Nursery  to 9th     : 8:00 am to 1:00 pm    
 2nd Term  will commence from :    24th October, 2025 (Friday) 

 

 “Efforts are the seeds we plant for success.  
The results are the harvest we reap from them." 

 

                                                                                
                                                                                            
                 Ms. Amita Walia 

Examination Committee                                           BEST OF LUCK                                        Principal           


